BRIDLEWOOD COMMUNITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COUNCIL

10.

MEETING
October 17, 2023 — 7:00 p.m.
Google Meet

AGENDA

Welcome and Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from September
Chair’s Report

Principal’s Report

Financial Report

Sports Tent for BCES

School Lunch Program

Tour de table

Adjourn

Steph
Steph
All
Steph
Lisa
Grant
Julia
Steph
All

Chair

7:00

7:02

7:05

7:06

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00



