## BRIDLEWOOD COMMUNITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COUNCIL MEETING

## October 17, 2023 – 7:00 p.m. Google Meet

## **AGENDA**

1.	Welcome and Call to Order	Steph	7:00
2.	Approval of Agenda	Steph	7:02
3.	Approval of Minutes from September	All	7:05
4.	Chair's Report	Steph	7:06
5.	Principal's Report	Lisa	7:10
6.	Financial Report	Grant	7:15
7.	Sports Tent for BCES	Julia	7:30
8.	School Lunch Program	Steph	7:40
9.	Tour de table	All	7:50
10.	Adjourn	Chair	8:00